Display System
5-54
w w w. c o n t r a d a t a . i t
Contradata Milano S.r.l. - Via Solferino 12, 20900 Monza (MB) - Email: info@contradata.it - Phone: (+39) 039-230.14.92
PPC-F-ULT5 Series
 8th GEN. Intel® Core™ Mobile Processor
Powered by 8th Generation Intel® Whiskey Lake U-Series Processors, PPC-FxxD-ULT5 Series Panel PC not only delivers
improved graphics performance but also supports passive cooling design without fans. In addition, it is equipped with HDMI port,

w w w. c o n t r a d a t a . i t
Contradata Milano S.r.l. - Via Solferino 12, 20900 Monza (MB) - Email: info@contradata.it - Phone: (+39) 039-230.14.92
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
BOX PC
FLEX-BX100-ULT5-i5/4G-R10 Fanless embedded system with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Core™ i5-8365UE TDP 15W on-board
Processor (ULT), one 4GB DDR4 RAM, 12VDC input, R10
FLEX-BX100-ULT5-C/4G-R10 Fanless embedded system with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Celeron® 4205UE TDP 15W on-board
Processor (ULT), one 4GB DDR4 RAM, 12VDC input, R10
15”
PPC-F15D-ULT5-i5/4G/PC-R10 15” 450 cd/m² 1024 x 768 Panel PC with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Core™ i5-8365UE TDP 15W
on-board Processor (ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, PCAP touch with AG, R10
PPC-F15D-ULT5-C/4G/PC-R10 15” 450 cd/m² 1024 x 768 Panel PC with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Celeron® 4205UE TDP 15W
on-board Processor (ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, PCAP touch with AG, R10
15.6”
PPC-FW15D-ULT5-i5/4G/PC-R10 15.6” 400 cd/m² 1366 x 768 Panel PC with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Core™ i5-8365UE TDP 15W
on-board Processor (ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, PCAP touch with AG, R10
PPC-FW15D-ULT5-C/4G/PC-R10 15.6” 400 cd/m² 1366 x 768 Panel PC with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Celeron® 4205UE TDP 15W
on-board Processor (ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, PCAP touch with AG, R10
17”
PPC-F17D-ULT5-i5/4G/PC-R10 17” 350 cd/m² 1280 x 1024 Panel PC with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Core™ i5-8365UE TDP 15W
on-board Processor (ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, PCAP touch with AG, R10
PPC-F17D-ULT5-C/4G/PC-R10 17” 350 cd/m² 1280 x 1024 Panel PC with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Celeron® 4205UE TDP 15W
on-board Processor (ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, PCAP touch with AG, R10
18.5”
PPC-FW19D-ULT5-i5/4G/PC-R10 18.5” 400 cd/m² 1366 x 768 Panel PC with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Core™ i5-8365UE TDP 15W
on-board Processor (ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, PCAP touch with AG, R10
PPC-FW19D-ULT5-C/4G/PC-R10 18.5” 400 cd/m² 1366 x 768 Panel PC with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Celeron® 4205UE TDP 15W
on-board Processor (ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, PCAP touch with AG, R10
21.5”
PPC-FW22D-ULT5-i5/4G/PC-R10 21.5” 250 cd/m² 1920 x 1080 Panel PC with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Core™ i5-8365UE TDP 15W
on-board Processor (ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, PCAP touch with AG, R10
PPC-FW22D-ULT5-C/4G/PC-R10 21.5” 250 cd/m² 1920 x 1080 Panel PC with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Celeron® 4205UE TDP 15W
on-board Processor (ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, PCAP touch with AG, R10
23.8”
PPC-FW24D-ULT5-i5/4G/PC-R10 23.8” 250 cd/m² 1920 x 1080 Panel PC with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Core™ i5-8365UE TDP 15W
on-board Processor (ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, PCAP touch with AG, R10
PPC-FW24D-ULT5-C/4G/PC-R10 23.8” 250 cd/m² 1920 x 1080 Panel PC with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Celeron® 4205UE TDP 15W
on-board Processor (ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, PPCAP touch with AG, R10
Options
Item PPC-F15D PPC-FW15D PPC-F17D PPC-FW19D PPC-FW22D PPC-FW24D
Arm ARM-31-RS
Stand SAND-A21-R10
STAND-C19-R10